
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr.  

122 
222 
790 
10 
848 
256 
5 

138 
71 
148 
142 
169 
15 
119 
82 
88 
64 
12 
66 
139 
76 
741 
8 

104 
206 
13 
691 
39 
110 
97 
6 

Vorname  

Justin 
Manuel 
Fabian 
Pirmin 
Ilya 
Michael 
Guido 
Keno 
Bernd 
Max 
Luka 
Maik 
Benjamin 
Christian 
Stjepan 
Jenny 
Axel 
Jan 
Marc - Ludwig 
Nina 
Roy 
Stefan 
Joshua 
Lorenz 
Pascal 
Marvin 
Kenneth 
Sven 
Truskowski 
Sebastian 
Peter 

Nachname  

Brüser 
Hilpert 
Tönjann 
Nagelhofer 
Savinski 
Raffke 
Wagner 
Oberlaender 
Kerwel 
Gonze 
Calasan 
Rolsing 
Wolf 
Meyer 
Agatic 
Labenski 
Damm 
Haas 
Buxel 
Etzkorn 
Buchau 
Menz 
Kron 
Hauser 
Heinrich 
Krummel 
Murlewski 
Lötscher 
Anton 
Puttkamer 
Dick 

Ort  

Hamm 
Cadolzburg 
Hemer 
Dietmannsried 
Gleisberg 
Hagen 
Gütersloh 
Vastorf 
Lampertheim 
Frankfurt am Main 
Leverkusen 
Drensteinfurt 
Eilsdorf 
Bünde 
Versmold 
Hochspeyer 
Frankfurt am Main 
Flomborn 
Kiel 
Jeging 
Dorfchemnitz 
Berlin 
Oberursel 
Erfurt 
Moers 
Bermel 
Winsen 
Niederbipp 
Schlotheim 
Bonn 
Herzebrock-Clarholz 

Bewerber  

BBS Racing Team 

AST Racing Team 

Adrenalin SM Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Reifen  

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
other 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

S4 N 
S4 GN 
S4 N 

Y 
S4 N 
S4 N 
S4 N 
S4 N 

S4 GN 
S4 GN 
S4 N 
S4 N 
S4 N 
S4 N 
S4 N 
S4 N 

S4 GN 
S4 GN 
S4 N 

S4 GN 
S4 N 
S4 N 

Y 
Y 

S4 N 
S4 N 
S4 N 

S4 GN 
S4 N 
S4 N 
S4 N 

Nat.  

DEU 
DEU 

DEU 
BLR 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
KRO 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

CH 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
TM Racing 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM Racing 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
TM 
Honda 
TM SMX 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Rd.  

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

Gesamtzeit  

14:32.075 
14:34.904 
14:38.603 
14:52.895 
15:09.695 
15:14.391 
15:15.663 
15:17.842 
15:21.782 
15:22.629 
15:38.568 
14:32.677 
14:32.930 
14:36.699 
14:37.521 
14:38.867 
14:40.079 
14:49.967 
14:51.425 
14:51.995 
14:53.213 
14:56.307 
14:56.682 
15:07.410 
15:09.276 
15:09.321 
15:14.335 
15:15.041 
15:33.917 
14:32.203 
14:53.823 

Diff.  

2.829 
6.528 

20.820 
37.620 
42.316 
43.588 
45.767 
49.707 
50.554 

1:06.493 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:01.042 
1:01.083 
1:01.359 
1:01.442 
1:03.459 
1:03.111 
1:03.704 
1:04.635 
1:04.274 
1:03.633 
1:04.505 
1:05.411 
1:04.280 
1:04.990 
1:06.130 
1:05.973 
1:05.807 
1:05.710 
1:06.277 
1:06.121 
1:05.196 
1:06.629 
1:06.370 
1:07.137 
1:07.155 
1:06.646 
1:06.235 
1:05.243 
1:08.957 
1:07.998 
1:12.184 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  

32 
33 
34 

St.Nr.  

68 
93 
114 

Vorname  

Stefan 
Andreas 
Nancy 

Nachname  

Röwekamp 
Kerres 
Laue 

Ort  

Herzebrock-Clarholz 
Eschweiler 
Leipzig 

Bewerber  Reifen  FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

S4 N 
S4 N 
S4 N 

Nat.  

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Fahrzeug  

KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 

Rd.  

12 
11 
6 

Gesamtzeit  

15:24.286 
15:05.155 
8:37.861 

Diff.  

2 Runden 
3 Runden 
8 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:11.997 
1:10.431 
1:12.099 

Nach Runden sortiert
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